
 

COMING 
SOON

We are situated in the heart of Hastings Old Town.
Electric Palace Cinema, 39a High Street,  
Hastings, East Sussex, TN34 3ER
Contact us info@electricpalacecinema.com

Please book your next visit now at:
www.electricpalacecinema.com
Hire the cinema for your private event: www.electricpalacecinema.com/hire

/electricpalace.hastings
/Electric_Palace
/electricpalacehastings
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INDEPENDENT 
CINEMA AND  
ARTS VENUE

Doors and bar open 30mins before start time SPECIAL EVENTS

PARENT AND BABY SCREENING: SCRAPPER
Fri 1 March – 12:00

FAMILY FRIDAYS: BRAVE
Fri 1 March – 16:00

TISH
Fri 1 March – 19:30 & Sun 3 March – 19:30 

CLUB CAMP: SUNSET BOULEVARD
Sat 2 March – 19.30

CLASSIC SUNDAYS: BEAU TRAVAIL
Sun 3 March – 11:00

THE ETERNAL DAUGHTER
Thu  7 March – 11:00 & 19:30

OSCARS FILM QUIZ
Fri 8 March – 19:30

BARBIE + PINK FANCY DRESS UP!
Sat 9 March – 19:30

HIDDEN FIGURES - MOTHERING SUNDAY
Sun 10 March – 11:00  

ONE LIFE
Thu 14 March –11:00 & 19:30 / Fri 15 March – 19:30
WONKA
Sat 16 March – 11:00 

BEFORE SUNSET
Sat 16 March – 19:30

ANSELM
Sun 17 March – 11:00

STOP MAKING SENSE
Sun 17 March – 19:30

LET’S TALK FILM; GRETA GERWIG
Wed 20 March – 19:30
PAINTING THE MODERN GARDEN: MONET TO MATISSE
Thu 21 March – 11:00 & 19:30

GETTING IT BACK: THE STORY OF CYMANDE
Fri 22 March – 19:30

CROSSING THE SCREEN: SUSSEX SHORTS
Sat 23 March – 14:30

THE COLOR PURPLE (1985 VERSION) 
Sat 23 March – 19:30

SCALA!!! + Q&A
Sun 24 March – 11:00

HIT SO HARD + TOUGH LOVE ST LEONARDS
Sun 24 March – 19:30

FALLEN LEAVES
Thu 28 March – 11:00 & 19:30 / Sat 30 March –19:30

FAMILY FRIDAYS: PETER RABBIT
Fri 29 March – 16:00 

VINDICATION SWIM
Fri 29 March – 19:30 (+ Oink, The Werewolf  
& Cassius X before end March!)
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